512K x 16 Static RAM
   CY62157CV18 MoBL2™
Cypress Semiconductor Corporation • 3901 North First Street • San Jose • CA 95134 • 408-943-2600
Document #: 38-05012  Rev. *C Revised October 31, 2001
Features
• High Speed
— 55 ns and 70 ns availability
• Low voltage range:

Semiconductor products in life-support systems application implies that the manufacturer assumes all risk of such use and in doing so indemnifies Cypress Semiconductor against all charges.
Package Diagram
Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package Type
Operating
Range
55 CY62157CV18LL-55BAI BA48F 48-Ball Fine Pitch BGA Industrial
70 CY62157CV18LL-70BAI
48-Ball (6 mm x 10 mm x 1.2 mm) Fine Pitch BGA BA48F
51-85128-*A
 CY62157CV18 MoBL2™
Document #: 38-05012  Rev. *C Page 11 of 11
Document Title:CY62157CV18 MoBL2™ 512K x 16 Static RAM
Document Number: 38-05012
REV. ECN NO.
Issue
Date
Orig. of
Change Description of Change
** 106158 04/06/01 MGN New Data Sheet, replaces CY62157BV18.
*A 107242 07/31/01 MGN Changing from Preliminary to Final.
*B 109231 08/31/01 MGN Add comment on front page about Active Current at different frequencies.
*C 110574 11/02/01 MGN Improved tDOE from 35 ns to 25 ns (@55 ns).   Added Typical DC & AC
Characteristics. Format standardization